Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Dimensions
Type 23 Type 24
How to Order
23 E X A 104 M L B 22 A
Potentiometer Type
S- Standard
X - Customer Special
See Drawing
(provide copy with
order)
D - Special Cut
and Mtd track
Customer Identity
The first two digits are
signifigant figures of
resistance value and the
third denotes the number of
zeros following.
e.g. 100R Ohms: 101
4.7K Ohms: 472
22K Ohms: 223
100K Ohms: 104
Resistance Value Bush Details
FMF in mm
i.e. 22mm
Shaft Length
Termination Style
A - Linear
B - Log
C - Inv. Log
Resistance Law
M - 20%
K - 10%
Resistance Tolerance Shaft Style
A - DPST 4A/250V AC
B - SPST - Eyelet
Termination
C - DPDT -
Changeover Switch
N - No Switch
T - SPST - PC
Terminals
Switch Details
23 - Std Spindle Style
24 - Standard 20mm with
Mounting Bracket
25 - No Bush - Mounting
Bracket Terminations swept
forward parallel to shaft
26 - PC Terminations swept
down to board for rear
mounting
27 - Dual gang style single
shaft same value / tol on
each section
28 - PC Terminations swept
forward parallel to shaft
29 - Dual Concentric style
E - Std Eyelet
P - Std PC 15mm MH
R - Long PC
X - Extra long PC
S - PC bend
forward at 90°
L - Diecast M10 x 9mm
no location lug, 6mm hole
W - Diecast M10 x 9mm
with locator, 6mm hole
Y - Diecast M10 x 9mm
no locator, 4mm hole
M - Diecast 3/8” x 8mm
with location lug, 6.35mmhole
K - Diecast 3/8” x 8mm